PY32C642  数据手册
32 位 ARM® Cortex®-M0+ 微控制器
Puya Semiconductor (Shanghai) Co., Ltd
PY32C642 数据手册
2/37
                                                                                                            PY32C642 系列
32 位 ARM® Cortex®-M0+ 微控制器
产品特性

PY32C642 数据手册
36/37
7.  订购信息
PY 32C 64 2 W1
Example:
Company
Product family
32bit MCU
Sub-family
64 = PY32C64xx
Product Serial Number
0-F
Pin count
User code memory size
5 = 24 Kbytes
5
Package
P = TSSOP
S = SOP
Temerature range
6 = -40  to +85
Options
xxx = code ID of programmed parts(includes packing type)
TR =  tape and reel packing
TU = Tube Packing
blank = tray packing
U 6 x
F1   = 20 pins Pinout1
W1 = 16 pins Pinout1
PY = Puya Semiconductor
PY32C642 数据手册
37/37
8.  版本历史
版本 日期 更新记录
V0.1 2023.8.9 初版
声         明
普冉半导体(上海)股份有限公司（以下简称：“Puya”）保留更改、纠正、增强、修改 Puya 产品和/或本文档的权利，恕不另行通知。用户可在